
Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 AM  5/6/2008  Page 1
Escambia County MS - 5/5/2008

Qualifier #1
Woodham MS

Results

Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomCobb, M1 13.80   10
WorkmanJenkins, Dorothy2 14.16   8
Ferry PassClark-Wiggins, Raven3 14.40   6
Ernest WardBarrows, H4 14.47   4
WorkmanCunningham, Mikyla5 14.53   2
Ferry PassLee, Kendall6 14.62   1
CarverFloyd, Tierra7 15.25
Brown BargeGarrett, Alexa8 15.43
Brown BargeSilburn, Jahnae9 15.44
RansomHull, A10 15.58
CarverKnight, Te'Andreia11 18.08
Ernest WardBrook, T12 18.52
RansomWilkins, D--- SCR

Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ferry PassMcCarthy, EJ1 12.59   10
WorkmanDavis, Ezell2 12.88   8
RansomBonham, Devante3 12.92   6
Ferry PassSmiley, Simon4 12.93   4
Brown BargeBaldwin, Nashon5 13.03   2
RansomPurifoy, Delvin6 13.17   1
Brown BargeColeman, Tre'7 13.59
WorkmanCalansanan, Valentino8 13.91
Ernest WardReid, Chase9 14.44
Brown BargeRichardson, Aaron--- SCR

Event 3  Girls 200 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomWhitaker, J1 27.93   10
WorkmanSpeights, Shareka2 28.64   8
Brown BargeWatson, Polly3 29.37   6
WorkmanCulliver, Alysha4 29.49   4
Ernest WardMitchell, A5 29.57   2
RansomBell, L6 30.35   1
Ferry PassSanders, Tia7 30.66
CarverFloyd, Tierra8 31.74
Ferry PassBriske, Meagan9 32.05
Brown BargeBailes, Kenya10 32.93
CarverJohnson, Keyvianna--- DNS

Event 4  Boys 200 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomMason, Kenneth1 25.29   10
RansomNeet, Cory2 26.58   8
WorkmanDavis, Ezell3 27.12   6
Brown BargeNelson, Devon4 27.15   4
Ferry PassMiller, Eric5 27.25   2

Brown BargeFranklin, Antony6 28.26   1
Ferry PassGunner, Gerard7 28.92
WorkmanNewbern, Blake8 29.29
Ernest WardBell, Devin9 29.89
Ernest WardFranklin, La'derious10 35.31

Event 5  Girls 400 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanSpeights, Shareka1 1:04.42   10
WorkmanRobinson, Robinson2 1:05.15   8
Ferry PassJones, Tashara3 1:12.90   6
Ferry PassGreene, Brittany4 1:13.14   4
Brown BargeHaskin, Briah5 1:14.98   2
Brown BargeBrown, Alexus6 1:16.70   1
RansomLoomis, Alex7 1:17.63
RansomLee, J8 1:18.61
Ernest WardJanes, M9 1:49.11
RansomHull, A--- SCR
RansomMcCants, J--- SCR

Event 6  Boys 400 Meter Dash
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanTittel, Tim1 59.16   10
RansomFord, Thomas2 59.61   8
Ernest WardAlbritton, Austin3 1:00.33   6
RansomAdams, Hunter4 1:00.91   4
Ernest WardSpence, Sam5 1:01.27   2
Brown BargeRoshell, Devine6 1:03.20   1
WorkmanCampbell, Austin7 1:03.97
Ferry PassBrowne, Joshua8 1:05.83
Ferry PassMalone, Austin9 1:06.20
Brown BargeHerbert, Frank10 1:08.31

Event 7  Girls 800 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanTaylor, Patricia1 2:39.49   10
Ernest WardMoretz, M2 2:39.52   8
WorkmanCamacho, LeLe3 2:43.08   6
RansomCramer, K4 2:53.85   4
Brown BargeNonnenmacher, Nicole5 2:57.89   2
Brown BargeWard, Jardae6 2:58.89   1
Ferry PassBodie, Courtney7 3:02.66
Ferry PassKelly, Shea8 3:03.34
RansomMarquer, A9 3:10.54

Event 8  Boys 800 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanBaker, Adam1 2:21.50   10
WorkmanAdams, Craig2 2:26.26   8
Brown BargeOdom, Antonio3 2:27.07   6
RansomMancuso, Hagen4 2:30.36   4



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 AM  5/6/2008  Page 2
Escambia County MS - 5/5/2008

Qualifier #1
Woodham MS

Results
Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals
RansomBarretto, Brad5 2:36.27   2
CarverBrown, Logan6 2:41.39   1
Brown BargeSimmons, Thomas7 2:45.38
Ferry PassPederson, Stephen8 2:51.01
CarverKing, Corey9 2:51.42
Ernest WardDaniel, Dalton10 3:00.31
Ernest WardMoretz, Johnathon11 3:02.14
Ferry PassLittle, Josh--- DNS

Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brown BargeBergosh, Tori1 6:04.24   10
WorkmanSchweitzer, Breanna2 6:04.64   8
RansomCramer, K3 6:13.48   6
WorkmanTaylor, Patricia4 6:20.95   4
RansomFieder, H5 6:39.74   2
Ferry PassYuhas, Sydney6 7:14.78   1
Brown BargeWells, Jackie7 7:17.96
Ferry PassMikell, Alexis8 7:26.25

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanKotick, Jacob1 5:16.42   10
WorkmanBaker, Adam2 5:20.29   8
Brown BargeAdams, Ryan3 5:28.39   6
RansomThomas, Anthony4 5:30.82   4
Brown BargeHartley, Kevin5 5:33.75   2
RansomJenkins, Brandon6 5:46.44   1
Ferry PassKalmykov, Gleb7 5:51.61
Ferry PassWallace, Bradley8 6:00.52
Ernest WardBushaw, Shane9 6:43.88
Ernest WardJohnson, Trey--- DNS
Brown BargeRoshell, Devine--- SCR

Event 11  Girls 3200 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Brown BargeBergosh, Tori1 13:06.48   10
WorkmanCarlan, Brooke2 14:02.45   8
WorkmanTaylor, Faist3 14:12.46   6
Ferry PassKohler, Allison4 15:39.54   4
RansomBailey, T5 15:54.37   2
RansomMarquer, A6 16:01.75   1

Event 12  Boys 3200 Meter Run
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanLarson, Ryan1 11:25.56   10
Brown BargeAdams, Ryan2 11:50.69   8
WorkmanEdwards, Harrison3 11:53.82   6
RansomWiggins, Tony4 12:11.64   4

RansomNorwood, Blake5 12:31.02   2
Brown BargeBensom, Jaylen6 14:34.66   1

Event 13  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AWorkman1 4:39.46   10
ARansom2 4:50.62   8
ABrown Barge3 4:57.87   6
AErnest Ward4 5:06.84   4
AFerry Pass5 5:15.14   2

Event 14  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AWorkman1 4:00.86   10
ARansom2 4:02.24   8
AErnest Ward3 4:20.53   6
ABrown Barge4 4:25.93   4
AFerry Pass5 4:26.61   2

Event 15  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARansom1 54.06   10
ABrown Barge2 55.87   8
AWorkman3 55.97   6
AFerry Pass4 57.43   4
AErnest Ward5 1:09.77   2

Event 16  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFerry Pass1 50.22   10
ARansom2 50.40   8
ABrown Barge3 50.81   6
AWorkman4 54.73   4
AErnest Ward5 55.26   2

Event 17  Girls High Jump
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomWest, S1 4-08.00   10
WorkmanRobinson, Danielle2 4-05.00   8
RansomBell, L3 4-04.00   6
WorkmanCampbell-Ray, Jasmine4 4-00.00   4

Event 18  Boys High Jump
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
WorkmanDavis, Ezell1 5-04.00   10
RansomAdams, Hunter2 5-02.00   8
Brown BargeOdom, Antonio3 J5-02.00   6
Brown BargeRoshell, Devine4 4-09.00   3
RansomPurifoy, Delvin4 4-09.00   3
Ferry PassBrowne, Joshua6 4-06.00   1



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:42 AM  5/6/2008  Page 3
Escambia County MS - 5/5/2008

Qualifier #1
Woodham MS

Results

Event 19  Girls Long Jump
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomWhitaker, J1 13-10.00   10
Brown BargeLett, Lashelle2 13-07.00   8
Ernest WardBarrows, H3 13-00.50   6
Ferry PassSanders, Tia4 12-11.50   4
RansomCobb, M5 12-10.50   2
WorkmanCulliver, Aysha6 12-10.25   1
WorkmanSpeights, Sheraka7 12-07.00
CarverFloyd, Tierra8 12-04.00
Ferry PassJones, Tashara9 11-10.00
Ernest WardFiellin, H10 11-08.75
Brown BargeHaskin, Briah11 11-00.00

Event 20  Boys Long Jump
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ferry PassMcCarthy, EJ1 18-02.00   10
Brown BargeFranklin, Anthony2 17-02.00   8
RansomNeet, Cory3 17-00.00   6
Ferry PassSmiley, Simon4 16-04.50   4
Brown BargeColeman, Tre'5 15-10.00   2
WorkmanCalansanan, Valentino6 15-09.00   1
RansomJohnson, Jordan7 15-02.00
Ernest WardSpence, Sam8 14-08.50
Ernest WardAlbritton, Austin9 14-06.00
WorkmanNewbern, Blake10 14-05.00

Event 21  Girls Shot Put
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomMiller, L1 30-02.75   10
Ferry PassBriske, Meagan2 28-06.00   8
WorkmanHarper, Danielle3 28-05.00   6
WorkmanKemp, Nikki4 26-09.50   4
Brown BargeSlaughter, Shamika5 24-09.50   2
CarverKnight, Te'Andreia6 24-00.50   1
Brown BargeTate, Zandres7 23-09.75
Ernest WardFranklin, J8 22-01.00
RansomBlackmon, K9 20-10.50

Event 22  Boys Shot Put
    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RansomCurtiss, Tyler1 45-01.00   10
Brown BargeRichardson, Aaron2 44-02.50   8
CarverKnight, Sean3 44-01.50   6
CarverSims, Dak4 41-09.50   4
Brown BargeJones, Deforest5 40-01.00   2
RansomBoliver, Joe6 36-06.00   1
Ernest WardMcKinley, Hunter7 35-04.00
Ernest WardInghram, Josh8 34-05.50
WorkmanWade, Tazbrail9 31-07.50

WorkmanBosso, Luke10 29-08.00
Ferry PassCrews, AJ11 28-08.50

Women - Team Rankings - 11 Events Scored
1) Workman 121
2) Ransom 92
3) Brown Barge 56
4) Ferry Pass 40
5) Ernest Ward 26
6) Carver 1

Men - Team Rankings - 11 Events Scored
1) Workman 101
2) Ransom 98
3) Brown Barge 70
4) Ferry Pass 43
5) Ernest Ward 16
6) Carver 11


